
Building the Capacity of Schools to Maximize Student Potential

Missouri Teacher 
Academy Graduates

© 2020 MoDESE

Virtual Statewide Kickoff - September 15
The Missouri Teacher Academy Graduates program allows participants 
to continue to deepen knowledge gained from the Teacher Academy 
program. It is a natural progression to building lead teachers for your 
school district.

Attendees continue to acquire research-based best practices aligned to 
the Missouri Learning Standards and Missouri State Teacher Standards. 
Deepening work on the understanding on the rigor divide will be one 
of the focuses for the 2020-21 school year.

John Antonetti will be the trainer for the statewide kickoff. Tuition and 
substitutes will be the responsibility of the school and/or individual. 
Check with your local RPDC for scholarships.

Please register on My Learning Plan:
https://bit.ly/TeacherAcademyGraduates

About  
John Antonetti

John 
Antonetti is 
a learner. He 
has had the 
great fortune 
to visit 
classrooms 

throughout North America in an 
effort to answer the question 
“What truly engages learners?” 
From thousands of students in 
pre-K through graduate school, 
John has learned the three 
facets of powerful learning 
tasks—intellectual, academic and 
emotional engagement.

John Antonetti is a teacher. He 
has taught A.P Chemistry and 
Kindergarten and most grades 
in between in his home state of 
Arkansas. While hands-on work 
in schools is his passion, John 
is also a highly sought keynote 
speaker. His humor and parables 
are recognized by teachers, 
administrators and parents as 
relevant examples of the power of 
teachers. 

Antonetti is the author of the 
book, Writing as a Measure 
and Model of Thinking which 
utilizes the engagement cube 
and practical tools to increase 
student thinking in all subject 
areas. With his late business 
partner and friend, Jim Garver, 
John co–authored the ASCD best-
seller 17,000 Classroom Visits 
Can’t be Wrong: Strategies that 
Engage Students, Promote Active 
Learning and Boost Achievement.
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South Central RPDC  
800 University Drive
Rolla, MO 65409-1530
800-667-0665; 573-341-6473
Rebecca Roberts, robertsra@mst.edu
Janet Creek, jmc884@mst.edu

The Agency for Teaching, 
Leading and Learning 
Missouri State University
901 South National
PCOB 250
Springfield, MO 65897 
800-735-3702; 417-836-4090
Tracy Gross, tracygross@missouristate.edu 	

Education Plus/St. Louis RPDC 
1460 Craig Road
St. Louis, MO 63146
800-835-8282; 314-872-8282
Donna Jett, djett@edplus.org	

Central RPDC 
232 Foster Knox
Warrensburg, MO 64093
800-762-4146
Linda Crain, lcrain@ucmo.edu

Southwest Center 
528 South Ellis
Webb City, MO 64870
417-673-7078
Eileen Ford, eileen@southwestcenter.org
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Southeast RPDC
1 University Plaza, MS0120
Cape Girardeau, MO 64701
800-401-6680; 573-651-5161
Renee Deken, rdeken@semo.edu
Seth Ward, sward@semo.edu

Heart of Missouri
London Hall
Columbia, MO 65211
800-214-2753; 573-882-8524
Terri Steffes, steffest@missouri.edu

Kansas City RPDC 
30 West Pershing Road
Union Station Ste. 401
Kansas City, MO 64108
816-235-5652
Heidi Newton, newlonh@umkc.edu

Northeast RPDC  
2200 Violette Hall
100 E. Normal
Kirksville, MO 63501
888-878-7732; 660-785-4310
Pam Carte, parte@truman.edu
Deb Drury, ddrury@truman.edu

Northwest RPDC  
McKemy Center
800 University Drive
Maryville, MO 64468
800-663-3348; 660-562-1995
Patty Wilmes, pattys@nwmissouri.edu
Sandy Wood, wood@maryviller2.com


